Document Number: 83740 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.7, 25-Jan-07 1
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,
High Reliability, 5300 VRMS, 110 °C Rated
SFH617A
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The 110 °C rated SFH617A (DIP) feature a high current

C
17907
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
SFH617A-1 CTR 40 to 80 %, DIP-4
SFH617A-2 CTR 63 to 125 %, DIP-4
SFH617A-3 CTR 100 to 200 %, DIP-4
SFH617A-4 CTR 160 to 320 %, DIP-4
SFH617A-1X006 CTR 40 to 80 %, DIP-4 400 mil
SFH617A-2X006 CTR 63 to 125 %, DIP-4 400 mil
SFH617A-2X009 CTR 63 to 125 %, SMD-4
SFH617A-3X006 CTR 100 to 200 %, DIP-4 400 mil
SFH617A-3X007 CTR 100 to 200 %, SMD-4
SFH617A-4X006 CTR 160 to 320 %, DIP-4 400 mil
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com Document Number: 83740
2 Rev. 1.7, 25-Jan-07
SFH617A
Vishay Semiconductors Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,